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WATER LICENCE INSPECTION FORM              Original 
             Follow-Up Report 

 
Licensee Licensee Representative 

Professor Shawn Marshall University of 
Calgary 

Shawn.marshall@ucalgary.ca 

Licence No. / Expiry Representative’s Title 

3BC-GCS1313  
Land / Other Authorizations  

  
Date of Inspection Inspector  

02 July 2017 Justin HACK 
Activities Inspected 

 Municipality  Drilling  Mining  Construction  Reclamation   Fuel Storage 
 Roads/Hauling  Other: Camp  Other: 

 

Conditions: A - Acceptable C - Concern U - Unacceptable NA – Not Applicable NI – Not Inspected 

Water Use Condition Comment Site Conditions 
Condit

ion 

Comme

nt 
Haz/Mat Management Condition Comment 

Intake/Screen   Water Management Structures   Storage   

Flow Measure. Device   Culverts / Bridges   Spills   

Source:    Drainage   Spill Plan   

Water Use:    Erosion / Sediment      

Recirculation ( y /n)   Mitigation Measures   Administrative   

   Reclamation Activities A  Records   

   Materials Storage   Reports   

Waste Disposal   Signage   Plans   

Waste Water      Notifications   

Solid Waste   Monitoring   Other   

Hazardous Waste   Sample Collection / Analysis      

         

*The number in the comments field will correspond with specific comments provided below. 

Samples taken by Inspector:  Location(s): GLACIER- CLIMATE STUDIES, PRINCE OF WALES ICEFEILD PROJECT QIKIQTANI 

REGION, NUNAVUT  Yes    No 

 

SECTION 1  Comments   Non-Compliance with Act or Licence   Action Required  

Background: 

Nunavut Water Licence 3BC-GCS1313, issued to Shawn Marshall at the University of Calgary, allowed for the 
use of 5cubic metres of water and the deposit of waste between the dates of June 24, 2013 and December 31, 
2013. This licence was to support research activities at the Glacier-Climate Studies Prince of Wales Icefield 
Project located at Ellesmere Island at the GPS co-ordinates of N78 02 50 and W82 07 00.  

Inspectors Statement: 

On July 2, 2017 an inspection was conducted at the general location of the camp facilities to ensure all uses of 
water and deposits of waste had ceased.  

No uses of water or deposits of waste in contravention of section 12 of the Nunavut Waters and Nunavut 
Surface Rights Tribunal Act were noted.  

Based on the evidence made available to INAC and the site inspection, no concerns were noted with the site 
and no further inspection of this site related to this project will be conducted.  

     
      

Inspector’s Name  

 Justin Hack  
Signature  

 
 

Date  

September 6, 2017  
  
  


